
20.12.2021: xəbər 

Rector of Khazar University at  Anniversary Event of ASPU 

On December 17, 2021, Rector of Khazar University, Associate Professor Irada 

Khalilova, attended an event dedicated to the 100th anniversary of the Azerbaijan 

State Pedagogical University (ASPU). 

At the beginning of the event, the National Anthem was played and the memory 

of the martyrs of the Great Patriotic War was commemorated with a minute of 

silence. 

The Minister of Education Emin Amrullayev, Rector of ASPU, Professor Jafar 

Jafarov, young teacher of ASPU, Doctor of Philosophy in Psychology Sabina 

Alizade, 4th year student of the university Ismayil Nasirov congratulated the 

teaching staff and wished them success. 

The film dedicated to the 100th anniversary of ASPU was shown at the ceremony. 

The event continued with an artistic part. 

 

Xəzər Universitetinin rektoru ADPU-nun yubiley tədbirində 

2021-ci il dekabrın 17-də Xəzər Universitetinin rektoru dosent İradə Xəlilova 

Azərbaycan Dövlət Pedaqoji Universitetinin (ADPU) 100 illik yubileyi ilə əlaqədar 

keçirilən tədbirdə iştirak edib. 

Tədbirdə əvvəlcə Dövlət Himni səsləndirilib, Vətən müharibəsi şəhidlərinin xatirəsi 

bir dəqiqəlik sükutla anılıb. 

Tədbirdə təhsil naziri Emin Əmrullayev, ADPU-nun rektoru professor Cəfər 

Cəfərov, ADPU-nun gənc müəllimi, psixologiya üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru Səbinə 

Əlizadə, universitetin IV kurs tələbəsi İsmayıl Nəsirov çıxış edərək, professor-

müəllim heyətini təbrik etmiş, uğurlar arzulayıblar. 

Mərasimdə ADPU-nun 100 illiyinə həsr edilmiş film nümayiş olunub. 

Tədbir bədii hissə ilə davam edib. 

 

 


